
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06324076 

Name of Company 

Deliverers Consultancy Limited 

I/We 

Nicholas O'Reilly, 88 Wood Street , London, EC2V 7QF 

Simon Thomas, 88 Wood Street , London, EC2V 7QF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 09 January 2015 

Signed Date 09 January 2015 

[ 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Moorfields Corporate Recovery Limited 
88 Wood Street For Official Use 

London insolvency Section Post Room 

EC2V 7QF 

% 
Ref DELI001/NOR/ST/BS/RMYG a 

a 

a *A3Z396DF* 
3 By) 44/01/2015 #89 

COMPANIES HOUISF 



ry Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Deliverers Consultancy Limited 

on the 9 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name NU the CLE SAN 

Signed drcereapr 

Dated Q| i [pa s- 



N 

Deliverers Consultancy Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 January 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Book Debts 103,589 00 103,589 00 
Market Invoice (88,905 00) 

Surplus c/d 14,684 00 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets 

Furniture & Equipment 
Motor Vehicles 

WIP 
Book Debts 

Prepayments 

Rent Deposit 

Inter Company Loans 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

a 

9,500 00 4,500 00 

9,425 00 7,775 00 

20,000 00 10,000 00 

4,000 00 4,000 00 

13,583 00 Uncertain 

12,701 00 Uncertain 

330,892 00 Uncertain 

26,275 00 

Signature a DAY x ) Date a \ \ \20 1S”



Deliverers Consultancy Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 January 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 26,275 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employee Preferential Claims 18,000 00 

18,000 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,275 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
8,275 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 8,275 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 8,275 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,275 00 

SURPLUS B/D 14,684 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 233,044 00 

Employees Unsecured Claims 53,000 00 

Directors Loans and Expenses 132,000 00 

Bayclays Bank Plc 27,088 00 
HM Revenue & Customs 221,675 00 

Funding Circle Loan 88,000 00 

754,807 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (731,848 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

(731,848 00) 

100 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (731,849 00) 

Signature Mig Date a i | 2016



- SeeAo(dWuy 